Virtual Book Clubs – Resource Links
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Discord: https://discord.com/new
Project LIT Book Selections: https://www.vocabulary.com/articles/tips-and-tricks/project-lit-communitys-2019-2020-book-selections/
We Need Diverse Books – Our Story: http://www.diversebooks.org/ourstory/
Teen Book Cloud: https://www.teenbookcloud.com/Default.aspx
Thirteen Teen Mysteries: https://www.readbrightly.com/masterful-teen-mysteries/
Epic Reads: https://www.epicreads.com/blog/best-mystery-books-2020/
Pandemic Forces Programs to Move Online: https://americanlibrariesmagazine.org/2020/06/01/pandemic-forces-programs-to-move-online/
How to Run a Virtual Book Club with Middle Schoolers: https://www.slj.com/?detailStory=How-To-Run-a-Virtual-Online-Zoom-Book-Club-middle-schoolers-library-school
Tackling Copyright Concerns When Taking Storytime Online https://www.slj.com/?detailStory=tackling-copyright-concerns-when-taking-storytime-online
Book Discussion Groups: Quick Start Guide from ALA: https://libguides.ala.org/bookdiscussiongroups/startguide
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